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Bus 25p Mirijevo 4 - Kumodraž /Stepina Kuća/ Go to website

Direction
Mirijevo 4 — Kumodraž 1

54 stops

Open route schedule

Mirijevo 4

Milivoja Perovića

Aleksandra Belića

Matice Srpske

Mirijevo 2

Mirijevo

Vitezova Karađorđeve Zvezde

Vii Beogradska Gimnazija

Ladne Vode

Šejkina

Pere Ćetkovića

Mirijevsko Brdo

Marijane Gregoran

Pogon Karaburma

Mirijevski Bulevar

Put Za Adu Huju

Diljska

Vojvode Micka Krstića

Vuka Vrčevića

Sup Palilula

Omladinski Stadion

Route schedule
Mirijevo 4 — Kumodraž 1

Monday 05:00-23:35

Tuesday 05:00-23:35

Wednesday 05:00-23:35

Thursday 05:00-23:35

Friday 05:00-23:35

Saturday 05:00-23:30

Sunday 05:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Mirijevo 4

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

https://busmaps.com/en/serbia/public_transit-line-25p-1286729314-2509870257
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Vatrogasna Komanda

Novo Groblje

Dalmatinska

Vukov Spomenik

Go Vračar

Pijaca Kalenić

Južni Bulevar

Tetovska

Dušanovac /Pošta/

Husova

Ljubićka (Univerzitet Singidunum)

Vitanovačka

Bjelovarska

Darvinova

Meštrovićeva

Jovana Bijelića

Pive Karamatijevića

Voždovački Kružni Put

Preduzeće Izolacija

Pukovnika Petra Mišića

Preduzeće Petar Velebit

Dušana Jovanovića

Put Za Kumodraško Groblje

Junska

Kumodraž 2

Farmaceutski Fakultet

Institut Torlak

Kalemarska

Oktobarska



Mz Kumodraž

Zemljoradnička

Kovačka

Kumodraž 1



Direction
Kumodraž (Stepina Kuća) — Mirijevo 4

50 stops

Open route schedule

Kumodraž (Stepina Kuća)

Kovačka

Zemljoradnička

Mz Kumodraž

Oktobarska

Kalemarska

Institut Torlak

Kumodraž 2

Junska

Put Za Kumodraško Groblje

Dušana Jovanovića

Preduzeće Petar Velebit

Pukovnika Petra Mišića

Preduzeće Izolacija

Voždovački Kružni Put

Pive Karamatijevića

Jovana Bijelića

Meštrovićeva

Darvinova

Bjelovarska

Vitanovačka

Ljubićka (Univerzitet Singidunum)

Husova

Dušanovac /Pošta/

Tetovska

Route schedule
Kumodraž (Stepina Kuća) — Mirijevo 4

Monday 05:00-23:50

Tuesday 05:00-23:50

Wednesday 05:00-23:50

Thursday 05:00-23:50

Friday 05:00-23:50

Saturday 05:00-23:30

Sunday 05:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Kumodraž (Stepina Kuća)

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

https://busmaps.com/en/serbia/public_transit-line-25p-1286729314-2509870257


Južni Bulevar

Pijaca Kalenić

Dalmatinska

Novo Groblje

Vatrogasna Komanda

Omladinski Stadion

Vuka Vrčevića

Vojvode Micka Krstića

Diljska

Put Za Adu Huju

Mirijevski Bulevar

Pogon Karaburma

Marijane Gregoran

Mirijevsko Brdo

Pere Ćetkovića

Šejkina

Ladne Vode

Vii Beogradska Gimnazija

Vitezova Karađorđeve Zvezde

Mirijevo

Mirijevo 2

Matice Srpske

Aleksandra Belića

Milivoja Perovića

Mirijevo 4



25p Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Belgrade

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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